Position
1

© N o~ ON

Sail Number
31144
30473
31638
30410
30629
31313
30928
29110
29682
30404
30860
31805
30195
29782
31357

A Skipper

Bradley Adam
Robert Vann

Rob Ramirez

Mike Mergenthaler
Gavin O'Hare

Lisa Pline

Brad Milliken

Jed Bell

Lorie Stout

Kyle Merganthaler
Devon Feusahrens
Greg Virgin

Brady Stagg

Zack Kelchner
Eric Reinke

A Crew

Thomas Walker
Lydia McPherson
Bryan Stout

Alex Stout

Holly O'Hare
Alex Pline
Marissa Milliken
Ruby Gordon
Cragen Smith
Stephen Guglielmo
Nikki Bruno

Eliza Virgin
Grace McDougall
Laura Varela
Ryan Barone

2024 DickC Cup OVERALL RESULTS

B Skipper

Chase Cooper
Connor Bluin
Alfonso Bringas
Hal Gilreath

Grant Garcia

Steve Callison
Dillon Paiva

Hunter Zonnenberg
Dixon Smith
Garrett Mergenthaler
Raam Fox

Tyler Mowry
Jonathan Bartlett
Travis Carlisle

Pam Corwin

B Crew

Katherine Jones
Darby Capellin
Kate Shermock
Kim Couranz
Marcus Kozlowski
Maureen Mitchell
Kate Paiva

Cam Baer
Wilson Stout

Nic Salveson
Emily Shioutakon
Val Kraiselburd
Annie Bartlett
Lily Flack

MK Fowler
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B8 ATOTAL B TOTAL
1" 21 43
16 19 54
3 50 27
1 63 23
4 44 56
5 68 56
6 74 61
16 55 81
9 66 7
12 79 79
7 88 71
2 114 54
16 62 108
10 88 83
8 91 109
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Alex Pline
2024 DickC Cup OVERALL RESULTS


Position
1

0o N O O~ WN

Sail Number
30473
31144
30629
31638
29110
30195
30410
29682
31313
30928
30404
30860
29782
31357
31805

A Skipper

Robert Vann
Bradley Adam
Gavin O'Hare

Rob Ramirez

Jed Bell

Brady Stagg

Mike Mergenthaler
Lorie Stout

Lisa Pline

Brad Milliken

Kyle Merganthaler
Devon Feusahrens
Zack Kelchner
Eric Reinke

Greg Virgin

A Crew

Lydia McPherson
Thomas Walker
Holly O'Hare
Bryan Stout
Ruby Gordon
Grace McDougall
Alex Stout
Cragen Smith
Alex Pline
Marissa Milliken
Stephen Guglielmo
Nikki Bruno
Laura Varela
Ryan Barone
Eliza Virgin

2024 DickC Cup A RESULTS

B Skipper

Connor Bluin
Chase Cooper
Grant Garcia
Alfonso Bringas
Hunter Zonnenberg
Jonathan Bartlett
Hal Gilreath

Dixon Smith

Steve Callison
Dillon Paiva
Garrett Mergenthaler
Raam Fox

Travis Carlisle

Pam Corwin

Tyler Mowry

B Crew

Darby Capellin
Katherine Jones
Marcus Kozlowski
Kate Shermock
Cam Baer

Annie Bartlett
Kim Couranz
Wilson Stout
Maureen Mitchell
Kate Paiva

Nic Salveson
Emily Shioutakon
Lily Flack

MK Fowler

Val Kraiselburd

A1 A2 B1
2 4 9
1 1 2
5 13 8
6 3 5
4 5 12
3 2 1
7 9 3

11 6 4
8 12 7

13 7 10

10 8 15
9 15 6

12 1 14
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B8 BTOTAL OVERALL
16 54 73
11 43 64
4 56 100

3 27 77

16 81 136
16 108 170
1 23 86

9 71 137

56 124

6 61 135

12 79 158
7 71 159

10 83 171
8 109 200

2 54 168
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Alex Pline
2024 DickC Cup A RESULTS


Position
1

0 N O g~ WN

Sail Number
30410
31638
31144
30473
31805
30629
31313
30928
29682
30860
30404
29110
29782
30195
31357

2024 DickC Cup B RESULTS

A Skipper A Crew B Skipper B Crew AMM A2 B1 B2 A3 A4 B3 B4 A5 A6 B5 B6 A7 A8 B7 B8 ATOTAL OVERALL
Mike Mergenthaler Alex Stout Hal Gilreath Kim Couranz 7 9 3 4 14 3 2 3 11 4 1 4 10 5 5 1 63 86
Rob Ramirez Bryan Stout Alfonso Bringas Kate Shermock 6 3 5 3 6 4 1 1 2 10 1 13 11 3 3 50 77
Bradley Adam Thomas Walker Chase Cooper Katherine Jones 1 1 2 8 2 1 8 2 9 3 3 3 2 2 6 1 21 64
Robert Vann Lydia McPherson  Connor Bluin Darby Capellin 2 4 9 2 1 2 3 11 1 1 6 5 5 3 2 16 19 73
Greg Virgin Eliza Virgin Tyler Mowry Val Kraiselburd 15 10 1 1 15 15 9 7 16 16 16 17 14 13 1 2 114 168
Gavin O'Hare Holly O'Hare Grant Garcia Marcus Kozlowski 5 13 8 9 3 7 5 12 5 2 2 9 3 6 7 4 44 100
Lisa Pline Alex Pline Steve Callison Maureen Mitchell 8 12 7 7 5 11 15 8 16 5 2 8 4 4 5 68 124
Brad Milliken Marissa Milliken Dillon Paiva Kate Paiva 13 7 10 5 4 12 10 5 6 7 8 11 14 8 6 74 135
Lorie Stout Cragen Smith Dixon Smith Wilson Stout 11 6 4 14 11 7 10 16 11 4 7 1 1 16 9 66 137
Devon Feusahrens Nikki Bruno Raam Fox Emily Shioutakon 9 15 6 6 12 14 14 9 10 10 13 6 9 9 10 7 88 159
Kyle Merganthaler Stephen Guglielmo Garrett Mergenthaler  Nic Salveson 10 8 15 11 13 13 6 8 3 8 7 11 12 12 9 12 79 158
Jed Bell Ruby Gordon Hunter Zonnenberg Cam Baer 4 5 12 12 10 8 4 4 7 9 11 10 4 8 12 16 55 136
Zack Kelchner Laura Varela Travis Carlisle Lily Flack 12 11 14 10 11 9 12 6 16 16 8 12 6 7 11 10 88 171
Brady Stagg Grace McDougall  Jonathan Bartlett Annie Bartlett 8] 2 11 13 5 10 13 14 4 6 12 13 16 16 16 16 62 170
Eric Reinke Ryan Barone Pam Corwin MK Fowler 14 14 13 15 8 6 15 13 16 16 16 16 7 10 13 8 91 200
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Alex Pline
2024 DickC Cup B RESULTS


